
ACTUAL PRICE LIST OF
ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Everything you need for office work

Serviced offices by Globalworth are ideal places to work
in attractive locations. As part of the offer, we also encourage 
you to use additional services that are essential in organizing

and performing office work.

Globalworth serviced offices are fully furnished
and comfortable places to work. We are waiting for you!

SERVICE

Conference room up to 20 people

Conference room up to 10 people

Conference room up to 8 people

Conference room up to 6 people

Conference room up to 4 people

A3 W/B print 

A3 color print

A4 W/B print 

A4 color print

Scan (for office tenants)

Dedicated telephone line
(subscription, handset)

Projector

Projector

Screen

Screen

Drinks served by reception staff
(coffee, tea)

Assistant support, assigned work 
performed by an employee

Lost access card

Additional rotating access card

Catering

IT services

Parking space C. B. Tarasy

* Water and coffee included in price

Price (netto)

130 PLN *

100 PLN *

80 PLN *

60 PLN *

40 PLN *

1,00 PLN

2,00 PLN

0,50 PLN

1 PLN

0 PLN

100 PLN

20 PLN

100 PLN

30 PLN

200 PLN

10 PLN

50 PLN

100 PLN

150 PLN

individual

individual

1050 PLN

Unit

hour

hour

hour

hour

hour

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

month

hour

day

hour

day

piece

20 minutes

piece

pc/mth

month


