ACTUAL PRICE LIST OF ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Everything you need for office work



Serviced offices by Globalworth are ideal places to work in attractive locations. As part of the offer, we also encourage you to use additional services that are essential in organizing and performing office work.

SERVICE	Price (netto)	Unit
Conference room up to 20 people	130 PLN *	hour
Conference room up to 10 people	100 PLN *	hour
Conference room up to 8 people	80 PLN *	hour
Conference room up to 6 people	60 PLN *	hour
Conference room up to 4 people	40 PLN *	hour
A3 W/B print	1,00 PLN	piece
A3 color print	2,00 PLN	piece
A4 W/B print	0,50 PLN	piece
A4 color print	1 PLN	piece
Scan (for office tenants)	0 PLN	piece
Dedicated telephone line (subscription, handset)	100 PLN	month
Projector	20 PLN	hour
Projector	100 PLN	day
Screen	30 PLN	hour
Screen	200 PLN	day
Drinks served by reception staff (coffee, tea)	10 PLN	piece
Assistant support, assigned work performed by an employee	50 PLN	20 minutes
Lost access card	100 PLN	piece
Additional rotating access card	150 PLN	pc/mth
Catering	individual	
IT services	individual	
Parking space C. B. Tarasy	1050 PLN	month

* Water and coffee included in price

Globalworth serviced offices are fully furnished and comfortable places to work. We are waiting for you!

globalworth $\varphi \varphi \varphi$